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GAzZETTA UFFICIALE DELLA REPUBBLICA ITALIANA

Serie generale - n. 124

Tabella A

(Articolo 8, comma 2)

Regione e provincia autonoma| Quote da erogare

Piemonte

Valle d'Aosta
Lombardia

PA Bolzano

PA Trento

Veneto

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Liguria

Emilia-Romagna

Toscana
Umbria
Marche
Lazio
Abruzzo
Molise
Campania
Puglia
Basilicata
Calabria
Sicilia
Sardegna
Totale

104.422.832
2.314.826
5.483
23.782.216
25.698.539
120.558.877
66.555.139
26.367.599
88.623.366
206.579.792
47.755.315
71.047.095
0
73.317.909
9.120.621

0
128.363.655
5.075.142
2.198.269
17.879.573
65.333.753
1.085.000.000




